
Coaches:

Arielle Gaither Laurel High
(G) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 1, 2025 Mon Regular Season (Scrimmage
Meet) @ TBD 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

PG
Sportsplex L

Dec 6, 2025 Sat Regular Season (Ed Bowie
Meet) @ TBD 9:00

AM
12:00
PM

PG
Sportsplex L

Dec 10, 2025 Wed Regular Season (District Meet
#1) @ TBD 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

PG
Sportsplex L

Dec 13, 2025 Sat Regular Season (Howard
County Invite) @ TBD 9:30

AM
12:30
PM

PG
Sportsplex NL

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular Season (PGCPS
Relays) @ TBD 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

PG
Sportsplex L

Dec 23, 2025 Tue Regular Season (M&D
Showcase) @ TBD 3:00

PM
6:00
PM

PG
Sportsplex NL

Dec 27, 2025 Sat Regular Season (PGCPS
Holiday Invite) @ TBD TBD PG

Sportsplex L

Jan 10, 2026 Sat Regular Season (Liberty
Primer) @ TBD 9:30

AM
7:00
PM

Liberty
University NL

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular Season (District Meet
#2) @ TBD 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

PG
Sportsplex L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Post-Season (PGCPS County
Championships) @ TBD 4:00

PM
7:00
PM

PG
Sportsplex L

Feb 6, 2026 Fri Post-Season (MPSSAA
Regional Championships) @ TBD TBD PG

Sportsplex NL

Feb 17, 2026 Tue Post-Season (MPSSAA State
Championships Day 1) @ TBD TBD PG

Sportsplex NL

Feb 18, 2026 Wed Post-Season (MPSSAA State
Championships Day 2) @ TBD TBD PG

Sportsplex NL
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